Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

(8) Insert full name of (a) AGS Trade Limited
Company

(b) Inser full name and I (b)

address Darren Edwards
Aspect Plus LLP
40a Station Road
Upminster
Essex
RM14 2TR

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Officlal Use

Company Number
| 06827075 |

(c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company’s

affarrs as at (c) 14 June 2013

Slgned W

Date 17 June 2013

Presenter's name, Aspect Plus LLP
?r? :::33 and reference 40a Station Road
Upminster
Essex
RM14 2TR

Ligquidation Section Post Room

TUESDAY

For Official Use

VARA0NY

18/06/2013 #156
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of AGS Trade Limited

on the 14 June 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Aseend 006

Signed W\

e N

Dated ¢ [ ]3

Signature W Date “{- j < I >




AGS Trade Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise
Assets:
None Nil Nil

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature W Date ‘LF- /G’ I ! 3

[, S




A1 - Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Clam
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors:

Unsecured non-preferential clams
Director’'s Loan Account
Trade Creditors

Lioyds Bank plc
HM Revenue and Customs

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up capital
Ordmary Shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature &'5%/4

Date

Estimated to Realise

NIL

Nil
(Nil)
Nit

3,000
79,785
10,170
23,000

(115,955)

(115,955)
1

(1)

{115,956)

v fe 13




y M\\w\.?

p

[0 | 529913 8NZ Z3L 'PIOYaL "UnoD ed 19adg hun 022147
_ STl LIND 'X8ss3 ‘piojswiayd eans bban

0 00 QL1013 L *PE6Z IUSWHEdaQ *DSD 1084S YBHH AGUBAGD 07d Yueg g3 spAon
3dS§ 6NH

0 uiepaouf ‘adlysHIoA 1583 'JINH 'PEOY UOPaH ‘pEOY USPIALIOS pajwi] anse|d 1siny
"Wed ssauisng |euonewsau ucisbury ') pun

: aso 89lnvag dog

0 9L1ZLL3 869 ‘yoippay ‘aueT Joop Je4 ‘uncn juabay ¢-z 0/ paywi] jeagedns suspjo
. avl GZ1 ‘joodianr] eansg sawep

0 00 000°¢e3 ‘agnoy ueibay Jooi4 Yis 'Yun Aousajosu) jeuonen SWoISNG 8 8NusAsy WH

0 00 00E°'1L3 . yds PapIT] SSBIS) BAIPOS)
FAD 'SPUB|PIW 158N 'ANUanos) ‘Jaans Jeiden € Jun
V0 LY 'BasuemS ‘algp

0 uiepsoun BasUBMS "JJed ssausng [enuan ‘Aepn wealss|w pauLIr weishg sselo
: XrL 6LON 'plRYysueN

0 S9 €80 13 “Wed ssauisng wniuajipy ‘Aepp asudiajug P3N S}ONPaId 8imny

98 186' 163 1Sz 9x$ ‘Hodxoo)g ‘alels3 jeuishpu| Nied pajpwry

0 Aingpaig ‘Aunqpaig peoy uoysy ‘Aepn 1107 6 N SWaISAS MOPUIAA OB
H¥i tHO

0 5l 6les ‘weying ‘Moy 8oUspiAold ‘3§ weying ‘A idag Jid 18
‘ dd46GAD 'spuepiy

0 00 000°€3 1sapA ‘Aiuano) ‘Aajsaly ‘sue wsasymeH €9} IBMPIS UBLIpY

3 TEYY]
Aunoses Kunoas 10)pald juewied
1o anjep ajeq Aq play Ayunoas Aue jo sjie3aq | 399p J0 Junowy {opodisod yum) ssaippy 10 1031paJ9 JO aweN

ui pred sjunowe Buiwie sJswWoisnd pue sjud

uoissessod s Auedwod auyy ul Ausdord 430 3y} jo uoRUB)al Buiwie|d sJoppalo pue sao1n3s 10 spoob jo Alddns ay) jJo aoueApR

waaibe a(es jeuoippuod Jo Buises| |sReyo ‘eseyoind-any Japun sioupaio Aue AuapI pue SIOIPaJS ||B apN[oul jSNW NOA 310N

SYOLIG3HO ANVIWOD
g



N \_ ) ) aleq Q\J&“\ aimeubig

[o | 21 556'6113 _ siejoL |

ZV6 SAD
0 Liepsoun 'POCAA SUOSI(I ‘PROY WeyBuIuLIg ‘SHIOA USPLIA Auedwog Jojol ensaiian

130 6LON ‘pIausue ‘ares3 papwr Auedwo?) Mopuias jeA

0 S6 ¥06'2E3 [BUISNDU| Wik uMoLD) ‘ABAA USLIBAA ‘B9SNOH ajea
9X1 £DH ‘siebouey
0 00 0093 ‘peOY SO '8SNOH |BAUSD ‘009 XOF Od $90IAIBG JUBLDIS BUIWeaNS
[0 _ [ | 00 000'93 [ lBMPIS I |
3 uoalb
Kjunoas KQjunoes 10}1pato juewnepd
Jo anjep ajeqg Aq play Aunoas Aue jo spielaqg | 1q9p jo unowy (apooysod yym) ssaippy 10 10}IpaJd JO aweN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) u Apadosd Jano 3 Jo uonuajal Buiwied siojpals pue saoIAISs Jo spoob jo Aiddns ay; jo asueape
ul pied sjunowe Buiwieio sawoisno pue sjuawosibe 8les [euonipuod Jo Buisea) aneys ‘aseyaind-ally Japun S101pa.o Aue Ajuap: pue sioypalo ||e spnjoul jsnw NoA SION

SH¥0LIQ34D ANVJINOD
g




-

m\\w\?

aleq

g ainjeubig

|
t ) Areuipig _ [[8MpIS :m:uﬂ_ |
(3 Jaquiaw
an|eA [BUIWON | Sa4eys JO 'ON aleys jo adA| (apoaysod ypm) ssaippy 40 12pjoyaieys jo swepN
SY3IgWIN ANYJNOD

0




